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
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.   

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906

Moraga | $1,375,000
Sold for $1,375,000 with 4 offers: Single-story 3br/2ba entirely remodeled home near the Moraga Commons Park and Lafayette-Moraga Trail w/a patio and fruit trees.

Michelle Holcenberg 925.253.4663 
michelle@holcenberg.com | CalRE #01373412

In this time of change, Coldwell Banker® and our tens of thousands of agents across the globe are still actively working 
to serve our communities in whatever way we can, even from our living rooms, kitchen tables and bedrooms. 

If there’s one thing we understand more than most, it’s the value of home.

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.   

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906

Moraga | $1,375,000
Sold for $1,375,000 with 4 offers: Single-story 3br/2ba entirely remodeled home near the Moraga Commons Park and Lafayette-Moraga Trail w/a patio and fruit trees.

Michelle Holcenberg 925.253.4663 
michelle@holcenberg.com | CalRE #01373412

In this time of change, Coldwell Banker® and our tens of thousands of agents across the globe are still actively working 
to serve our communities in whatever way we can, even from our living rooms, kitchen tables and bedrooms. 

If there’s one thing we understand more than most, it’s the value of home.

Coldwell Banker Orinda
5 Moraga Way  |  Orinda  |  925-253-4600

Your CB Orinda 
Realtors:
Laura Abrams
Beverly Arnold
Emily Bahn
Maram Bata
Vlatka Bathgate
Albert Bernardo
Nancy Booth
Robert Brown
Roberta Calderon
Tony Conte
Kelly Crawford
Colin Elbasani
Joanne Fishman
Lana Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Geoffrion
Jeffrey Gillett
Soraya Golesorkhi
Hank Hagman
Andrea Harris
Margaret Hartwell
Peter Hattersley
Yan Heim
Michelle Holcenberg
Wendy Holcenberg
Dick Holt
Shellie Kirby
Sheryl Kortright
Meredith Linamen
Mary Beth MacLennan
Christina McCormick
Marsha McCrae
Michele McKay
Peyman Moshref
Terry Murphy
Audrey Neale
Bruce Newman
Diane Petek
Margaret Price
Susan Schlicher
Cathy Schultheis
Aubrey Shaw
Joel Sheiman
Melanie Snow
Tom Stack
Ted Streeter
Bo Sullivan
Norla Torres-Turney
Linda Van Drent
Terri Bates Walker
Greg Watkins
Jerry Wendt
Frank Woodward
June Young
Ana Zimmank

Walnut Creek

Orinda

Orinda

Lafayette Lafayette Moraga

Orinda

Concord Pleasant Hill

1405 Parkland Dr      $895,000
3 bd / 2 ba, Updated Kitchen & Bathrooms. Excellent Back-
yard for Entertaining! Quiet lovely street.
Ana Zimmank	 925-640-6008
www.anazimmank.com 			   Lic #00469962

535 Shelly Drive        $985,000
Coveted Poet’s Corner. Charming rancher 3/2, updates 
throughout! HUGE .28 acre lot, room for ADU, pool, sport 
court, orchard, you name it.

Tom Stack                                       925-878-9964
TomStack.com                                                                   Lic#01501769

228 The Knoll         $1,399,000
2 bd / 2.5 ba, approx 2141 sq. ft. Coveted Orinda Woods. 
Nestled amongst towering trees. Remodeled kitchen. Top 
Rated schools.
Ana Zimmank	 925-640-6008
www.anazimmank.com	                  Lic #00469962

150 Twin Peaks Drive        $1,822,500
Views for days. Park Mead schools, updated throughout. 
Celebrate the sunrise AND the sunset. Represented buyers.

Tom Stack                                       925-878-9964
TomStack.com                                                                   Lic#01501769

75 Stanton Avenue     $1,650,000 
First time on the market in 46 years! Charming Orinda 
Rancher / Cottage style residence. Close to downtown but 
very quiet and peaceful.
Laura Abrams   	                        510-697-3225
www.75stanton.com                                            Lic#01272382

2 Bien Venida     $2,940,000 
Magical mid-century masterpiece located off a private 
lane with redwood trees, adjacent to the lush green Orinda 
Country Club golf course. 
Laura Abrams                             510-697-3225
www.2bienvenida.com 	                                       Lic#01272382

11 Redwood Cir        $2,850,000 
4BR/3BA , 3,705 sq. ft. on 3.33 acres, 
Magnificent Contemporary in the Heart of Happy Valley
Soraya Golesorkhi                      925-808-8390
www.Soraya4homes.com	                	                     Lic #01771736

3222 Gold Ct.        $1,749,000
4BR/2BA home in coveted lower Burton Valley. Glimmer-
ing pool, fruit trees, family room, updated kitchen, Solar! 
Award-winning schools.

Tom Stack                                       925-878-9964
TomStack.com                                                                   Lic#01501769

102 Alta Mesa Ct         $1,495,000
Representing Buyers

Suzanne Geoffrion		               925-699-4832
www.myagentsuzanne.com               	                    Lic #’01878803

9 La Noria      $1,890,000 
Orinda Country Club classic 40’s delight updated with 
an open floor plan on a gentle downslope surrounded by 
Mature Oaks! 
Laura Abrams                             510-697-3225
www.9lanoria.com 	                                       Lic#01272382

Orinda

344 Glorietta Blvd      $1,695,000
Beautifully updated 4 bedroom 2.5 bath in desirable Gloriet-
ta neighborhood.
Shellie Kirby, Hank Hagman	               925.872.4257
www.shelliekirby.com   		    	 Lic#01251227

sold
PRIVATE!

new listing

sold

Orinda

25 Rustic Way    $5,750,000 
Private Glorietta Estate features approx 8,514 sq ft on 8.14 
acres, indoor racquetball, a tennis court, 6 bd / 5.5 ba, pool, 
and panoramic views! 
Laura Abrams                             510-697-3225
www.25rusticway.com 	                                       Lic#01272382

Orinda

sale pending

sold

pending

pending

pending 

5 offers
pending





Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalBRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Marvelous  
ON MARSTON ROAD

25 Marston Road, Orinda
Beautifully updated on a quiet, Redwood-studded lot rests this marvelously private 
home with a wonderful floor plan and serene views. The recently renovated, eat-in 
kitchen/great room is truly the heart of the home. Incredibly spacious, with stain-
less steel appliances, new countertops & backsplash, tons of counter space and 
storage - it has it all! 

Listed for $1,695,000 | Visit 25marstonroad.com   
 

5
Bed

2.5
Bath

.49
Acre

±2,457
Sq ft

1
Deck

100%
Location!

Quiet and Redwood-lined lot



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com                                       

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

38 Parklane Drive
Winner of Mayor’s Award for 
Excellence & CCT Excellence in 
Design is this 5 bd/ 2.5 ba modern 
ranch home!

294 Orchard Road
Rare opportunity in Orinda’s 
popular Glorietta neighborhood to 
own a 3375 SF, 4 bd /3 ba on a 
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
Villageassociates.com
925.254.0505

SPLENDID IN SLEEPY HOLLOW

This super charming home in the coveted  
Sleepy Hollow neighborhood has a flexible floor plan 

with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and an office  
on a large .61 acre lot.

Call for more details - www.85tarryln.com

85 Tarry Lane, Orinda
1710 sq. ft, 3 beds, 2 baths on a .61 acre lot in one of Orinda’s favorite neighborhoods!



JUST SOLD

3908 Paseo Grande,
Moraga
Listed for $1,899,999
Sold for $2,251,355

468 Kingsford Drive, 
Moraga
Listed for $1,799,000 
Sold for $2,015,000

5 bed  |  3 bath  |  2,484 sq ft  |  .38 acre

Offered at $1,899,000

Beautiful traditional home located on a cul-de-sac. 
Large, flat, redwood-studded lot with 2 primary suites, 

hardwood floors throughout and charm to spare. 

5 ROBERTS 
COURT, MORAGA

JUST 
LISTED

www.holcenberg.com 

©2022 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is 
comprised of  company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of  Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The 
Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of  the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. CalRE #01908304

michelle@holcenberg.com
925-324-0405
BRE #01373412

Michelle Holcenberg
CB Top 100 East/North Bay Region



RECORD-BREAKING SALE! 
1003 Woodbury #108, Lafayette | $1,225,000

Highest sold price per square foot
for a Lafayette condo at $1104/sq ft.

Wondering what your home is worth? Let's connect. 

SEL  L  ING HOMES BY PUT  T  ING PEOPL  E F  IRST

Terri Bates Walker
C. 510.282.4420 | Cal RE #01330081
TerriBatesWalker@gmail.com
TerriBatesWalker.com

Lic #079200597

Take charge at Merrill Gardens Senior Living
When to dine? It’s up to you. When to exercise? Up to you. Who to see? Your call. 
There are a million choices to make every day and they’re truly all yours.

(925) 272-0074  •  merrillgardenslafayette.com 
1010 Second St, Lafayette, CA 94549

Here, you’re 100% in charge.
Please let it go to your head.

Come enjoy a meal on us!





Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday



  

Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

 17  V is ta  Del  Mar ,  Or inda  

4+ bd|4 ba| 2894 sqft |.51 ac|$1,925,000 

Situated on a private parcel with filtered 
views in one of Orinda’s most popular   

upper-end neighborhoods. Exceptionally 
designed home offering comfortable  

family living & ideal separation of space.  

 




